
MEN 181.0 RESULTS

Men 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ian  Larson Halstead 180.2 300.0 0

2 Jarred Lutz Burlington High School 179.3 240.0 0

3 TYLER STICE COLUMBUS 181.0 225.0 0

4 Hunter  Yager Scott City 179.8 210.0 0

5 Breckon Kandt Clay Centere Tigers 175.0 205.0 0

6 Braden Sloyer Burlington High School 179.0 205.0 0

7 Lance Moore Caney Valley 179.5 185.0 0

8 Logan Coulson Larned 181.0 155.0 0

9 Meeko Lumapas Trinity Academy 175.0 145.0 0

10 Nathan Teferra Trinity Academy 181.0 120.0 0

Men 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 TYLER STICE COLUMBUS 181.0 500.0 0

2 Ian  Larson Halstead 180.2 405.0 0

3 Lance Moore Caney Valley 179.5 390.0 0

4 Jarred Lutz Burlington High School 179.3 385.0 0

5 Braden Sloyer Burlington High School 179.0 315.0 0

6 Hunter  Yager Scott City 179.8 310.0 0

7 Meeko Lumapas Trinity Academy 175.0 250.0 0

8 Nathan Teferra Trinity Academy 181.0 180.0 0

9 Breckon Kandt Clay Centere Tigers 175.0 0 0

10 Logan Coulson Larned 181.0 0 0



Men 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hunter  Yager Scott City 179.8 275.0 0

2 Ian  Larson Halstead 180.2 260.0 0

3 Jarred Lutz Burlington High School 179.3 255.0 0

4 TYLER STICE COLUMBUS 181.0 235.0 0

5 Lance Moore Caney Valley 179.5 230.0 0

6 Breckon Kandt Clay Centere Tigers 175.0 205.0 0

7 Braden Sloyer Burlington High School 179.0 205.0 0

8 Meeko Lumapas Trinity Academy 175.0 140.0 0

9 Nathan Teferra Trinity Academy 181.0 105.0 0

10 Logan Coulson Larned 181.0 0 0

Men 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ian  Larson Halstead 180.2 965.0 10

2 TYLER STICE COLUMBUS 181.0 960.0 8

3 Jarred Lutz Burlington High School 179.3 880.0 6

4 Lance Moore Caney Valley 179.5 805.0 4

5 Hunter  Yager Scott City 179.8 795.0 2

6 Braden Sloyer Burlington High School 179.0 725.0 1

7 Meeko Lumapas Trinity Academy 175.0 535.0 0

8 Breckon Kandt Clay Centere Tigers 175.0 410.0 0

9 Nathan Teferra Trinity Academy 181.0 405.0 0

10 Logan Coulson Larned 181.0 155.0 0


